
13th USICWORLD RAILWAY CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
BIKANER

From 13th to 1Sth November 2Aß
Organiser: Railway Sports Promotion Board

_**-2k- *_*_*

RANK Rider
No

Name Country Team Time
Trial

Road Race Final
Timinq

1 I
I SOUBES YOHAN FRANCE 50:02.080 2:15:50.00003:05:52.080

2 5 GUIBERT KEVIN FRANCE 50:02.080 O2:16:01.07503:06 :03 .155
3 2 MICHLER JONATHAN FRANCE 50:02.080 02:16:01.95503:06:04.035
4 6 ARVIND PANWAR INDIA 50:08.975 02:16:00.95603:06:09.931
5 28 MULLER BJOERN SWITZERLAND 51:07.906 02:15:54.00003:07 :01 .906
6 27 BENJAMIN SCHYDER SWITZERLAND 51:07.906 02 :16 :01 .85003:07:09.756

4 MARION SEBASTIEN FRANCE 50:02.080 02:17 51.950 03:07:54.030
8 3 VICTOR YOANN FRANCE 50:02.080 O2:17:52.05003:07:54.130
9 8 SHREEDHAR SAVNUR INDIA 50:08.975 O2:17:51.26003:08:00.235
1 0 9 SANDESH UPPAR INDIA 50:08.975 O2:17:51.97403:08:00.949
1 1 1 0 DEVKISHAN SARAN INDIA 50:08.975 02:17:52.83403:08 :01 .809
1 2 7 MANOHAR LAL INDIA 50:08.975 02:17:53.34403:08 :02 .319
1 3 30 BUECHLER PETER SWITZERLAND 51:07.906 02:17:45.187 03:08:53.093
1 4 1 9 PATAKI TOMAS CZECH

REPUBLIC
53:04.346 02:15:56.00003:09:00.346

1 5 29 ERDIN PETER SWITZERLAND 51:07.906 02:17:52.78303:09:00.689
1 6 26 SCHNELLINICOLAS SWITZERLAND 51:07.906 02:17:53.63603:09 :01 .542
1 7 , I A KOURIL DANIEL CZECH

REPUBLIC
53:04.346 02:17:52.86703:10 :57 .213

1 8 20 VALES JAN CZECH
REPUBLIC

53:04.346 O2:17:53.65703:10 :58 .003

1 9 1 8 KALITA RADEK CZECH
REPUBLIC

53:04"346 02:17:53.98903:10 :58 .335

20 1 7 MAREK JOSEF CZECH
REPUBLIC

53:04.346 02:17:54.46603:1  0 :58 .412

2 1 23 RASMUSSEN JAN EINAR NORWAY 53:42.700 02:17:45.095 03:11.27.795
22 2 1 VENSTAD QWIND NORWAY 53:42.7OO 02:17:45.507 03:11:28.207
23 24 PUNTERVOLD LARS SIGVE NORWAY 53:42.7O4 02:17:48.358 0 3 : 1 1 : 3 1 . 0 5 8
24 22 FORDAL ARNT OVE NORWAY 53:42.700 O2:17:54.381 0 3 : 1 1 : 3 7 . 0 8 1
25 1 2 CLARKE CHRISTOPHER GREAT BRITAIN 54:38.018 02:17:47.47703:12:25.495
26 1 3 COOPER IAN GREAT BRITAIN 54:38.018 02:17.54.00803:12:32.026
27 1 1 ASHLEY GREGORY GREAT BRITAIN 54:38.018 O2:17:54.94403:12:32.962
28 1 4 GOLLA STEVEN GREAT BRITAIN 54:38.018 02:17:55.07703:12:33.095
29 32 RYDAHL BRUNO DENMARK 56:38.508 02:17:52.34603:14;30.854
30 34 MIKKEISEN PER HEDEMANN DENMARK 56:38.508 02:17:53.76903:14:32.277
3 1 35 OLSEN MELINA NEERGAARD DENMARK 56:38.508 02j17:54.497 03: '14:33.005
32 3 1 T P JESPER DE NEERGAARD DENMARK 56:38.508 O2:17:55.01203:14:33.520
33 33 LUND JESPER DENMARK 56:38.508 02:17:55.649O3:14:34.157
34 1 5 NICOLL DAVID GREAT BRITAIN 54:38.018 02:33:59.55103:28:37.569
35 25 MYHRE PER EDLING NORWAY 54:03.164 DNF 00:54:03.164


